You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
AFT27S012NT1 NXP Semiconductors /
Freescale
AFT27S012NT1
Semiconductors / Freescale with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ AFT27S012NT1 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
AFT27S012NT1 Details PDF
AFT27S012NT1
Manufacturer Part Number: AFT27S012NT1
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Part of Description: AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO
Datasheets: AFT27S012NT1.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number AFT27S012NT1
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - FETs,
MOSFETs - RFPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Voltage - Test 28V
Voltage - Rated 65V
Transistor Type LDMOS
Supplier Device Package PLD-1.5W
Series -
Power - Output 13W
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case PLD-1.5W
Other Names 935347325515
Noise Figure -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Gain 20.9dB
Frequency 728MHz ~ 2.7GHz
Detailed Description
RF Mosfet LDMOS 28V 90mA 728MHz ~ 2.7GHz 20.9dB
13W PLD-1.5WCurrent Rating 10µA
Current - Test 90mA
AFT26HW050SR3
NXP USA Inc.
FET RF 2CH 65V 2.69GHZ NI780-
4S4
AFT26P100-4WGSR3
NXP USA Inc.
TRANS RF 2.6GHZ 100W NI780S-
6
AFT26P100-4WSR3
NXP USA Inc.
FET RF 2CH 65V 2.69GHZ
NI780S-6
AFT32170A
Essentra Components
FOOT CYLINDRICAL 1.26" DIA
BLACK
AFT32190A
Essentra Components
FOOT CYLINDRICAL 1.26" DIA
BLACK
AFT32180A
Essentra Components
FOOT CYLINDRICAL 1.26" DIA
BLACK
AFT27S010NT1
NXP USA Inc.
FET RF NCH 65V 2700MHZ
PLD1.5W
AFT32160A
Essentra Components
FOOT CYLINDRICAL 1.26" DIA
BLACK